
S.N. Branch Name E-mail ID PHONE NO. 
1 Kanpurdehat Branch upcb.kanpurdehat@upscb.com 7525006094
2 Amethi Branch upcb.amethi@upscb.com 7525006132
3 Auraiya Branch upcb.auraiya@upscb.com 7525006135
4 Ambedkarnagar Branch upcb.ambedkarnagar@upscb.com 7525006132
5 Kannauj Branch upcb.kannauj@upscb.com 7525006092
6 Sambhal Branch upcb.sambhal@upscb.com 7525006090
7 Gorakhpur Branch upcb.gorakhpur@upscb.com 7525006136
8 Maharajganj Branch upcb.maharajganj@upscb.com 7525006099
9 Mathura Branch upcb.mathura@upscb.com 7525006093

10 Fatehpur Branch upcb.fatehpur@upscb.com 7525006034
11 Gbnagar Branch upcb.gbnagar@upscb.com 7525006089
12 Hapur Branch upcb.hapur@upscb.com 7525006084
13 Jpnagar Branch upcb.jpnagar@upscb.com 7525006087
14 VSM Branch upcblko.vsm@upscb.com 7525006116
15 Varanasi Branch upcbvrs@upscb.com 7525006130
16 Sitapur Branch upcbstp@upscb.com 7525006131
17 Talkatora Branch upcblko.talkatora@upscb.com 7525006113
18 Sathiaon Branch upcbsth@upscb.com 7525006127
19 Sarvodaya Nagar Branch upcbknp.sn@upscb.com 7525006106
20 SADAR Branch upcblko.sadar@upscb.com 7525006117
21 Ram Sagar Branch upcblko.rsm@upscb.com 7525006134
22 Nirala Branch upcblko.nirala@upscb.com 7525006115
23 Naveen Market Branch upcbknp.nm@upscb.com 7525006102
24 Naka Hindola Branch upcblko.naka@upscb.com 7525006120
25 MotiJheel Branch upcbknp.motijheel@upscb.com 7525006103
26 Nadan Mahal Branch upcblko.nm@upscb.com 7525006122
27 JNDC Branch upcblko.jndc@upscb.com 7525006119
28 Govind Nagar Branch upcbknp.gn@upscb.com 7525006104
29 Gonda Branch upcbgonda@upscb.com 7525006128
30 Ghaziabad Branch upcbgzd@upscb.com 7525006125
31 Faizabad Branch upcbfzd@upscb.com 7525006126
32 DAV College Branch upcbknp.dav@upscb.com 7525006100
33 Birhana Road Branch upcbknp.birhana@upscb.com 7525006105
34 ChristChurch Branch upcbknp.cc@upscb.com 7525006101
35 Bareilly Branch upcbbly@upscb.com 7525006124
36 Aminabad Branch upcblko.amb@upscb.com 7525006118
37 Aliganj Branch upcblko.aliganj@upscb.com 7525006112
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38 Alambagh Branch upcblko.alambagh@upscb.com 7525006121
39 Agra Branch upcbagra@upscb.com 7525006123
40 Main Branch upcblko.main@upscb.com 7525006111

1 Main Branch contactus@upscb.com 7525006111

1 Upcb Banking customerhelpdesk@upscb.com 0522-4151200 
Ext-800
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